

CORRIGENDUM

Beyond the “Historiographical Monroe Doctrine”: The Latin American Left and the World – CORRIGENDUM

Michelle Chase

DOI: <https://doi.org/10.1017/lar.2024.13>, Published online by Cambridge University Press:
20 March 2024.

The above article was originally published with some spelling errors:

- On page 5, ‘Michelle Gethell’ should read ‘Michelle Getchell’.
- On page 6, ‘Gerardo Leiber’ should read ‘Gerardo Leibner’.
- On page 7, ‘Eline von Ommen’ should read ‘Eline van Ommen’.

The author apologises for these errors.

Reference

Chase M. Beyond the “Historiographical Monroe Doctrine”: The Latin American Left and the World. *Latin American Research Review*. Published online 2024:1-13. doi: [10.1017/lar.2024.13](https://doi.org/10.1017/lar.2024.13)

Cite this article: Chase, Michelle. Beyond the “Historiographical Monroe Doctrine”: The Latin American Left and the World – CORRIGENDUM. *Latin American Research Review*. <https://doi.org/10.1017/lar.2024.30>

© The Author(s), 2024. Published by Cambridge University Press on behalf of Latin American Studies Association. This is an Open Access article, distributed under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution licence (<https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/>), which permits unrestricted re-use, distribution, and reproduction in any medium, provided the original work is properly cited.